B
E
S
T
IN
 C
N
C

Engraving Tools/Endmills/V-Cutters
3 RED Technology Co., Ltd.
Order CodeItem Name Application DescriptionImage
Order CodeItem Name Application DescriptionImage
T40-DA22 For medal/pendant/
ring/bangle engraving
2S/10/20/30
50/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ Diamond Tip
T31-DA09 1S/5S/10/50/70 For ring/bangle engraving9mm Diamond Tip
2S/10/20/30
50/70/F30P/F300P/F350T40-A22 For medal/pendant/
ring/bangle engraving4Φ Carbide Tip
1S/5S/10/50/70T31-A09 For ring/bangle engraving9mm Carbide Tip
T40-EB-0125R 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504.0Φ, 0.125R, 5° Ball Endmill For Wax Carving
T40-EB-0250R 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F350 For Wax Carving4.0Φ, 0.25R, 5° Ball Endmill
T40-E03 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.3mm Cutter 0.3mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E04 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.4mm Cutter 0.4mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E05 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.5mm Cutter 0.5mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E06 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.6mm Cutter 0.6mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E07 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3500.7mm4Φ, 0.7mm Cutter For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E08 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.8mm Cutter 0.8mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E09 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 0.9mm Cutter 1.0mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E10 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F3504Φ, 1.0mm Cutter 1.0mm For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E10B 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F350 For Name Plate Cutting4Φ, 1.0mm Cutter 1.0mm
10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F350T40-E06(2.0) For Name Plate Cutting
10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F350T40-E08(3.0) For Name Plate Cutting
T40-E05(1.5) 10/30/70/F30P/F300P/F350 For Name Plate Cutting
E�ective Length (1.5mm)